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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 12 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
16.7.2016 - 12:11 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:27.73 ŠMID, Tanja Budimpešta/Budapest (HUN) 13.8.2010
Rek. SLO mladinke 2:30.70 KLANČAR, Neža Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 7.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje 2:31.60 KLINAR, Anja Radovljica 10.8.2002
Rek. SLO deklice 2:41.90 KLINAR, Anja Zlin (CZE) 25.11.2000
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 3:01.20 JELESIJEVIČ, Anja Maribor 21.12.2013

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 PK Zvezda 2:38.97 670 A
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:16.37 40.35 150m: 1:57.14 40.77 200m: 2:38.97 41.83

2. STEPANOVA, Monika 97 Kometa Brno 2:41.75 636 A
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:17.21 41.01 150m: 2:00.62 43.41 200m: 2:41.75 41.13

3. KOZELJ, Teja 90 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.94 610 A
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:18.86 41.39 150m: 2:01.08 42.22 200m: 2:43.94 42.86

4. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:44.24 607 A
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:19.93 41.91 150m: 2:02.52 42.59 200m: 2:44.24 41.72

5. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 2:47.56 572 A
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:20.27 42.81 150m: 2:04.33 44.06 200m: 2:47.56 43.23

6. GUTTMANN, Elena 01 Svs Schwimmen 2:50.84 539 A
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:21.56 42.99 150m: 2:05.63 44.07 200m: 2:50.84 45.21

7. FIRST, Hana 98 PK Neptun 2:54.80 504 A
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:23.17 43.79 150m: 2:08.68 45.51 200m: 2:54.80 46.12

8. BINCOLETTO, Matilde 99 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:55.15 501 A
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:24.35 45.43 150m: 2:10.84 46.49 200m: 2:55.15 44.31

9. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 2:57.32 482 A
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:25.54 45.14 150m: 2:11.18 45.64 200m: 2:57.32 46.14

10. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:58.93 469 A
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.83 44.70 150m: 2:10.39 46.56 200m: 2:58.93 48.54

11. LOTRIC, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:59.44 465 A
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:26.23 45.43 150m: 2:13.03 46.80 200m: 2:59.44 46.41

12. ROZMAN, Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:59.84 462 A
50m: 42.11 42.11 100m: 1:28.23 46.12 150m: 2:14.38 46.15 200m: 2:59.84 45.46

13. PRATLJACIC, Ana 01 PK Kranj 3:00.78 455 A
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:27.50 46.25 150m: 2:15.02 47.52 200m: 3:00.78 45.76

14. CARNECKA, Zuzana 99 Kometa Brno 3:00.96 454
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:27.37 46.00 150m: 2:14.64 47.27 200m: 3:00.96 46.32

15. ZAUCER, Masa 01 SD Riba 3:01.71 448
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:31.19 46.93 150m: 2:17.22 46.03 200m: 3:01.71 44.49

16. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 3:02.33 444
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:28.82 46.31 150m: 2:15.55 46.73 200m: 3:02.33 46.78

17. BURBA, Micol 03 Adria Monfalcone 3:09.60 394
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:30.10 47.72 150m: 2:20.14 50.04 200m: 3:09.60 49.46

18. PALENIKOVA, Barbora 98 Kometa Brno 3:09.73 394
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:27.88 47.09 150m: 2:18.53 50.65 200m: 3:09.73 51.20

19. TOMAZIC, Spela 03 PK Olimpija 3:11.78 381
50m: 43.83 43.83 100m: 1:33.73 49.90 150m: 2:21.94 48.21 200m: 3:11.78 49.84
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 12, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PICCININI, Valentina 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 3:13.47 371
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.80 48.96 150m: 2:22.51 50.71 200m: 3:13.47 50.96

21. URBANCIC, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka 3:16.60 354
50m: 45.51 45.51 100m: 1:35.29 49.78 150m: 2:26.81 51.52 200m: 3:16.60 49.79

22. NADIZAR, Masa 00 PK Ilirija 3:18.38 344
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:36.90 50.97 150m: 2:27.74 50.84 200m: 3:18.38 50.64

23. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 3:18.55 343
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:36.94 51.32 150m: 2:27.76 50.82 200m: 3:18.55 50.79

24. GAGIC, Samilla 04 Pk Pula 3:20.89 332
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:35.01 51.48 150m: 2:28.01 53.00 200m: 3:20.89 52.88

25. TEVZ, Nika Pija 02 SD Riba 3:29.26 293
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:38.39 52.84 150m: 2:34.15 55.76 200m: 3:29.26 55.11

DNS HRUSKOVA, Kristyna 03 Kometa Brno

C

1. GUTTMANN, Elena 01 Svs Schwimmen 2:50.84 539 A
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:21.56 42.99 150m: 2:05.63 44.07 200m: 2:50.84 45.21

2. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 2:57.32 482 A
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:25.54 45.14 150m: 2:11.18 45.64 200m: 2:57.32 46.14

3. ROZMAN, Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:59.84 462 A
50m: 42.11 42.11 100m: 1:28.23 46.12 150m: 2:14.38 46.15 200m: 2:59.84 45.46

4. PRATLJACIC, Ana 01 PK Kranj 3:00.78 455 A
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:27.50 46.25 150m: 2:15.02 47.52 200m: 3:00.78 45.76

5. ZAUCER, Masa 01 SD Riba 3:01.71 448
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:31.19 46.93 150m: 2:17.22 46.03 200m: 3:01.71 44.49

6. NADIZAR, Masa 00 PK Ilirija 3:18.38 344
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:36.90 50.97 150m: 2:27.74 50.84 200m: 3:18.38 50.64

B

1. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:44.24 607 A
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:19.93 41.91 150m: 2:02.52 42.59 200m: 2:44.24 41.72

2. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 2:47.56 572 A
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:20.27 42.81 150m: 2:04.33 44.06 200m: 2:47.56 43.23

3. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:58.93 469 A
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.83 44.70 150m: 2:10.39 46.56 200m: 2:58.93 48.54

4. LOTRIC, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:59.44 465 A
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:26.23 45.43 150m: 2:13.03 46.80 200m: 2:59.44 46.41

5. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 3:02.33 444
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:28.82 46.31 150m: 2:15.55 46.73 200m: 3:02.33 46.78

6. BURBA, Micol 03 Adria Monfalcone 3:09.60 394
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:30.10 47.72 150m: 2:20.14 50.04 200m: 3:09.60 49.46

7. TOMAZIC, Spela 03 PK Olimpija 3:11.78 381
50m: 43.83 43.83 100m: 1:33.73 49.90 150m: 2:21.94 48.21 200m: 3:11.78 49.84
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 12, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, B

Rank YB Time Pts

8. PICCININI, Valentina 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 3:13.47 371
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.80 48.96 150m: 2:22.51 50.71 200m: 3:13.47 50.96

9. URBANCIC, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka 3:16.60 354
50m: 45.51 45.51 100m: 1:35.29 49.78 150m: 2:26.81 51.52 200m: 3:16.60 49.79

10. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 3:18.55 343
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:36.94 51.32 150m: 2:27.76 50.82 200m: 3:18.55 50.79

11. TEVZ, Nika Pija 02 SD Riba 3:29.26 293
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:38.39 52.84 150m: 2:34.15 55.76 200m: 3:29.26 55.11

DNS HRUSKOVA, Kristyna 03 Kometa Brno

A

1. GAGIC, Samilla 04 Pk Pula 3:20.89 332
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:35.01 51.48 150m: 2:28.01 53.00 200m: 3:20.89 52.88
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